
Tournament List is Subject to Change As of 5/11/23
Call Pro Shop if you need to verify 

20-May Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Member Member

21-May Sunday 9:00 Shotgun Member Member

3-Jun Saturday 600-700 Club

10-Jun Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Indian River Back Pack

15-Jun Thursday 8:00 Shotgun Divarty Scramble

16-Jun Friday 12:00 Shotgun To the Top Scramble

17-Jun Saturday Sackets Booster Club

24-Jun Saturday 9:00 Shotgun WCSD Food 4 Families Pantry Backpack Program

8-Jul Saturday 10:00 Shotgun Laverty

14-Jul Friday 12:00 Shotgun Chamber of Commerce

21-Jul Friday 8:00 Shotgun Divarty Scramble

22-Jul Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Boxing Club

28-Jul Friday AM Tee Times Men's Member Guest

29-Jul Sunday AM Tee Times Men's Member Guest

30-Jul Saturday AM Tee Times Men's Member Guest

6-Aug Sunday 10:00 Shotgun Ladies Member Guest

12-Aug Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Salvation Army

13-Aug Sunday 10:00 Shotgun Watertown Wrestling

19-Aug Saturday AM Tee Times Jefferson County Am (Men, Women, Jr)

20-Aug Sunday AM Tee Times Jefferson County Am (Men, Women, Jr)

24-Aug Thursday 9:00 Shotgun Ladies Invitational

25-Aug Friday 12:00 Shotgun AUSA

26-Aug Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Newberry Memorial

1-Sep Friday 9:00 Shotgun MWR

2-Sep Saturday AM Tee Times Club Championship

3-Sep Sunday AM Tee Times Club Championship

9-Sep Saturday 11:00 Shotgun Watertown Youth Hockey

17-Sep Sunday 1:00 Shotgun Faith Fellowship

30-Sep Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Ryder/Solheim Cup

1-Oct Sunday 9:00 Shotgun Ryder/Solheim Cup

15-Oct Sunday 12:00 Shotgun Final Tournament

HIGHLIGHTS ARE MEMBER/LEAGUE MEMBER ONLY
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